TOTAL LAND = 48169.590 SQ YDS
PLOTS           = 32696.3  SQ YDS (67.88%)
ROADS          = 11133.7SQ YDS  (23.11%)
TEMPLE        = 4068.62 SQ YDS   (8.45%)
COMMERCIAL = 1278.2 SQ YDS (2.65%)
SCHOOK
GOVT. HOSPITAK
80

ROADS          =15459.5 SQ YDS  (26.46%)
FACILITIES   = 3045.51 SQ YDS  (0.052%)
TOTAL LAND = 219659.5 SQ YDS
PLOTS           = 144931.492 SQ YDS   (65.98%)
ROADS          = 52783.31 SQ YDS  (24.03%)
FACILITIES    = 20231.458 SQ YDS  (9.21%)
COMMERCIAL = 1713.275 SQ YDS   (0.78%)
VILLAGE ABADI
KARNI MATA
TEMPLE
131'-3"168'-9"
80
'-0
0" 1445.00 SQ YDS
131'-3" 168'-9"
1875.00 SQ YDS1458.33 SQ YDS 1875.00 SQ YDS 1458.33 SQ YDS
1166.67 SQ YDS 1166.67 SQ YDS
305.556 SQ YDS305.556 SQ YDS
305.556 SQ YDS
229.60 SQ YDS
305.556 SQ YDS305.556 SQ YDS
305.556 SQ YDS305.556 SQ YDS
305.556 SQ YDS305.556 SQ YDS
305.556 SQ YDS
68'-9"
381.95 SQ YDS381.95 SQ YDS
214.00 SQ YDS214.00 SQ YDS
380.66 SQ YDS
396.77 SQ YDS
229.16 SQ YDS
302.20 SQ YDS

F-02
F-06F-01
F-19F-18
F-15F-08
F-14F-09
F-13F-10
F-12
F-11
F-05
F-03
F-20F-17
F-16F-07
KIDS PLAY AREA,
BADMINTON COURT
B-44 B-21
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-45 B-20
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-64 B-01
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-63 B-02
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-62 B-03
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-61 B-04
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-60 B-05
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-59 B-06
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-58 B-07
250.00 SQ YDS250.00 SQ YDS
B-57 B-08
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-56 B-09
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-55 B-10
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-54 B-11
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-53 B-12
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-52 B-13
316.66 SQ YDS316.66 SQ YDS
B-51 B-14
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
B-50 B-15
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS

C-42 C-43
D-01 D-21/1
D-02 D-20
D-03 D-19
D-04 D-18
D-05 D-17
D-06 D-16
D-07 D-15
D-08 D--14
D-09 D-13
D-10
D-12
D-11
D-108
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS 200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS 200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS 200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS
150.00 SQ YDS150.00 SQ YDS 150.00 SQ YDS150.00 SQ YDS 150.00 SQ YDS150.00 SQ YDS 150.00 SQ YDS150.00 SQ YDS 150.00 SQ YDS150.00 SQ YDS
160.00 SQ YDS160.00 SQ YDS
80.00 SQ YDS80.00 SQ YDS
80.00 SQ YDS80.00 SQ YDS
80.00 SQ YDS80.00 SQ YDS
80.00 SQ YDS80.00 SQ YDS
80.00 SQ YDS80.00 SQ YDS

80.00 SQ YDS80.00 SQ YDS
80.00 SQ YDS80.00 SQ YDS
80.00 SQ YDS80.00 SQ YDS 80.00 SQ YDS
80.00 SQ YDS
80.00 SQ YDS
133.60 SQ YDS
160.00 SQ YDS160.00 SQ YDS 160.00 SQ YDS160.00 SQ YDS 160.00 SQ YDS160.00 SQ YDS 160.00 SQ YDS160.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS
175.00 SQ YDS175.00 SQ YDS 175.00 SQ YDS175.00 SQ YDS 175.00 SQ YDS175.00 SQ YDS 175.00 SQ YDS175.00 SQ YDS 175.00 SQ YDS175.00 SQ YDS
200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS 200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS 200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS 200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS 200.00 SQ YDS200.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS 100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS
100.00 SQ YDS100.00 SQ YDS